


®

® R970

R990

R820

R1650

R1800

R2140

R4350

R4700

R6170

R5320

R6050

R8000

(SAVE R1720) R8200

(SAVE R2720) R9600

Nordlys IPL

Sun spots (1-4)

Sun spots (5-10)  

11-20 Shots 

Full face

Face & neck  

Face, neck & chest

Upper back

Full back

Chest

Neck & chest

Neck 

Hands (both) 

Full arm including hands (both)

Half arm including hands (both) 

IPL Skin rejuvenation, pigment, redness, 
veins & acne treatment

women men

R300

R500

R930

R2145

R2640

R3520

R3200

R3520

R1870

R2145

R990

R880

R3190

R2530

R300

R500

R930

R1760

R2300

R3200

R2780

R3200

R1650

R2000

R880

R770

R3080

R2310

Full face  

Cheeks/forehead 

Lip/chin 

Beard (including neck)

Moustache

Neck 

Shoulders 

Forearms including elbow (both)

Full arm (both)  

Full back

Stomach 

Chest

Belly button path 

Underarms (both)

Bikini sides and top 

Full bikini (Hollywood)

Full leg (both) 

Lower leg & knee (both)

Top leg including knee (both)

Three-quarter leg

Feet (both)

IPL Hair Removal

women men

N/A

R400

R350

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

R990

R1650

N/A

R1100

N/A

R300

R550

R600

R1000

R2640

R1650

R1650

R2000

R300

R900

N/A

N/A

R1060

R400

R650

R1100

R1210

R2030

R2850

R1800

R1820

R550

R750

N/A

N/A

R2990

R2310

N/A

N/A

N/A

Book 4 treatments - 10% discount

suggested 3 – 5 treatments

suggested 8 treatments

IV  infusions

SUPER C
Boosts immune system, anti-viral, anti-bacterial, antifungal, reduces 
inflammation & boosts energy

Ingredients: High dose Vitamin C 

15 minutes

R750

THE ENERGIZER
Fights colds and flu, reduces fatigue & boosts immune system

Ingredients: Vitamin B12, Vitamin B Complex, Vitamin C

15 minutes

R850

THE GLOW
Super detoxifying, reduces pigmentation, acne, fine lines and wrinkles.
Gives you that GLOW!

Ingredients: High dose Glutathione and Vitamin C

Did you know? Glutathion also improves fertility as it improves egg cell 
and sperm cell quality

15 minutes

R850

FULL MONTY
Includes the benefits of all of the above drips combined into one.

Ingredients: Vitamin B12, Vitamin B complex, Magnesium Sulphate, 
Calcium, High dose Vitamin C, Glutathione, Zinc, Thiamine

15 minutes

R1200

THE BODY BUILDER
Builds muscle, helps with fat burning, improves bone health, increases 
energy & improves circulation

Ingredients: Amino acids - Arginine and Carnitine

15 minutes

R900

THE ORIGINAL
Anti-inflammatory, boosts energy, boosts immune system, muscle 
recovery, improves mood, improves sleep cycles. 
Aids in chronic conditions such as asthma, fibromyalgia, chronic 
fatigue, migraines and anxiety.

Excellent for sportsmen and individuals with hectic schedules. 

Ingredients: Vitamin B12, Vitamin B complex, Calcium, Magnesium 
Sulphate, Vitamin C

Add folic acid during pregnancy R100

15 minutes 

R950

THE BABBELAS
Reduces fatigue, headaches, nausea. Detoxing & hydrating.

Ingredients: Thiamine , Vitamin B12, Vitamin B Complex, Magnesium 
Sulphate, Glutathione

60 minutes in 1L Saline

R1100

hormone treatment

Combo���H�2�µ�Š�H�ÿ�µ���H���/�ö�Š��

Every treatment session includes a chemical peel followed  by
a Microneedling treatment. Treatments done strictly 2-3 weeks 
apart. Anti-aging, pigmentation, acne, dull skin.

R1850DERMEXCEL RETINOL PEEL

Book 8 treatments - 20% discount


